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Interest Owner

1 Chi Energy, Inc.

Giebel Petroleum, Ltd.

Delta Development I 

Larry A. Mizel 

Tom E.Johnson 

D.R. Ventures 

. Barney Martin Partners.

D.P.D. Partners

Bank of America, N.A., Conquistador 
Council, Boy Scouts of America

Interest

9.984375% 

8.437500% 

2.250000%' 

2.214844% 

i.757813% 

0.281250% 

0.421875% 

0.562500% 

6.2500%'.,

Description

Uncommitted Working Interest Owner
i

Uncommitted Working Interest Owner 

Uncommitted Working Interest Owner
jl'___,. / ..

Uncommitted Working Interest Owner 

. Uncommitted Working Interest Owner 

Uncommitted Working Interest Owner 

i; Uncommitted Working Interest Owner
-V

Uncommitted Working Interest Owner 

•».- . Unleased.Mineral Owner
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