



Compulsory Pooling List

Interest Owner	Interest	Description
Chi Energy, Inc.	9.984375%	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner
Giebel Petroleum, Ltd.	8.437500%	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner
Delta Development I	2.250000%	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner
Larry A. Mizel	2.214844%	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner
Tom E. Johnson	1.757813%	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner
D.R. Ventures	0.281250%	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner
Barney Martin Partners	0.421875%	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner
D.P.D. Partners	0.562500%	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner
Bank of America, N.A., Conquistador Council, Boy Scouts of America	6.2500%	Unleased Mineral Owner



PAUL 25-24S-28E #121H

November 12, 2015